
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00527

10/28/2
020

BRYANT, JOHN 
HARDY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BRYANT, JOHN HARDY

POSSESS FIREARM AFC 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00207

10/28/2
020

CASSADY, MYCHEL 
RYANA Person 2

TURNER, MURL LYNN 
ALEXANDER and 
CASSADY, MYCHEL 
RYANA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00524

10/28/2
020

DAVIS, JASMINE 
CHANELE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DAVIS, JASMINE 
CHANELE

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE, 
AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2020-
00016

10/28/2
020

HARRIS, CONNOR 
REED Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HARRIS, CONNOR REED

FISHING WITHOUT A 
LICENSE - NON RESIDENT 
(WL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00103

10/28/2
020

HOLLIMAN, 
VICTORIANNE 
ROSE Defendant

ORCUTT, CAULIN WADE 
vs. HOLLIMAN, 
VICTORIANNE ROSE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00453

10/28/2
020

JOHNS, KALEB 
BRADLEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
JOHNS, KALEB BRADLEY

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00100

10/28/2
020

MARTINEZ, TEWA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MARTINEZ, TEWA MARIE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00525

10/28/2
020

MCPHEE, BRADLEY 
RYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCPHEE, BRADLEY 
RYAN

POSSESS PRECURSORS 
W/INTENT TO MANUF. CDS 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00103

10/28/2
020

ORCUTT, CAULIN 
WADE Plaintiff

ORCUTT, CAULIN WADE 
vs. HOLLIMAN, 
VICTORIANNE ROSE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00526

10/28/2
020

PUETT, MICHAEL 
LEWIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PUETT, MICHAEL LEWIS

POSSESS PRECURSOR TO 
MANUFACTURE A CDS, AFC
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00208

10/28/2
020

THOMAS, STEVEN 
RAY Person 1

THOMAS, STEVEN RAY 
and WINTER, LINDA 
YVONNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2020-
00015

10/28/2
020

TIGER, HAIDEN 
RAIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TIGER, HAIDEN RAIN

FISHING WITHOUT A 
LICENSE - NON RESIDENT 
(WL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00207

10/28/2
020

TURNER, MURL LYNN 
ALEXANDER Person 1

TURNER, MURL LYNN 
ALEXANDER and 
CASSADY, MYCHEL 
RYANA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00208

10/28/2
020

WINTER, LINDA 
YVONNE Person 2

THOMAS, STEVEN RAY 
and WINTER, LINDA 
YVONNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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